For some people one way is not enough!
SUPERIOR 3DLINE
They need more.
They need bright strength and luminous art.
They need a door like Superior 3d Entrance.
VERPAN  |  ALU DOORS  |  07
V10100 V10201
V10104

opening system
EX-403
Fingercan
opening system
EX-401
Bluethooth
opening system
EX-402
Foot protection - EX-707
Foot protection - EX-706
Numbers from stainless steel - EX-708
Numbers from glass inside panel - EX-709
V175
Round Handle on sash
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V175.30.400 400
V175.30.600 600
V175.30.800 800
V175.30.1000 1000
V175.30.1200 1200
V175.30.1400 1400
V175.30.1600 1600
V175.30.1800 1800
V145
Αrched Handle
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V145.80.500 500
V145.80.800 800
V145.80.1000 1000
V145.80.1200 1200
V145.80.1400 1400
V170
Round Handle on panel
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V170.40.400 400
V170.40.600 600
V170.40.800 800
V170.40.1000 1000
V170.40.1200 1200
V170.40.1400 1400
V170.40.1600 1600
V170.40.1800 1800
V235
Angular Handle on sash
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V235.50.400 400
V235.50.600 600
V235.50.800 800
V235.50.1000 1000
V235.50.1200 1200
V235.50.1400 1400
V235.50.1600 1600
V235.50.1800 1800
V440
Angular Handle on panel
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V440.60.400 400
V440.60.600 600
V440.60.800 800
V440.60.1000 1000
V440.60.1200 1200
V440.60.1400 1400
V440.60.1600 1600
V440.60.1800 1800
V90 / V90F (FINGERPRINT)
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V90 400
V90 F (Fingerprint) 400